
Wilkinson County School District

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1 2 3

6 7

21A PIZZA, WG STUFFED CRUST PEP
PERONI (SLICE)

Mexican Pizza M2010 (1 slice)
Corn on Cob, 5 inch M5990 (1 cob)

Apples & Grapes in Bag M6540 (3 oz. ba
g)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

8

Ham&Cheese on Hoagie M4320 (1 hoagi
e)

Trimmings for Sandwich M8290 (1 servin
g)

Mixed Vegetables M5795 (1/2 cup)
Fresh Bananas M6590 (1 each)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

9

Chicken Tenders Breaded M3190 (3 tend
ers)

Dinner Roll (roll)
Mashed Potatoes M6070 (1 cup)

Green Beans, FRZ, Cut M5755 (1/2 cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

ORANGES (EACH)
Apple Slices 1/2 Cup (1/2 Cup)

10

Hot Dog WG M4230 (1 each)
Crinkle Cut Fries Baked M6110 (1/2 cup)
Baked Beans, Spice Blend M5540 (1/2 c

up)
MAYONNAISE:individual PC (Pkt 7g)

Mustard, PC M8015 (1 pouch)
Ketchup PC M8000 (1 each)

Mandarin Fruit Cup M6790 (1/2 cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

13

*chicken patty breaded (patty=2m/1g)
Mashed Potatoes w/Cheese M6075 (1/2

cup)
LIMA BEANS: canned,cooked (CUP)
Chilled Peach Slices M6815 (1/2 cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

14

Cheese Brdstk& VegBFSoup M4555 (1 c
up w stick)

Apple Delicious M6500 (2 halves)
Collard Greens M5620 (1/2 cup)

Grill Cheese Sand 1 oz. M4010 (sandwic
h)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

15

Hot Wings, Bone, Merc, M3280 (3 Wing
s)

Dinner Roll (roll)
Fried Crinkle Cut Fries M6115 (1)

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce M5595 (1 cup)
ORANGES HALVES (1/2 EACH)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

16

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce M1115.2 (1 servi
ng)

Dinner Roll (roll)
Green Beans w/ Potatoes M5985 (1/2 cu

p)
PEACHES: canned,light syrup (CUP)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

17

Nachos Grande M1075 (1 serving)
CORN: canned, yellow (CUP)

PEARS: canned,light syrup (CUP)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

20 21

21B CHEESE SLICE (SLICE)
LETTUCE &TOMATO:1 leaf,2 slice (1 lf,2

slc)
21W PICKLES,DILL *3 each* (3 SLICES

EACH)
FRESH FRUIT, ASST (SERVING)

Baked Beans, USDA Ham M5535.1 (1/2
cup)

Cheeseburger 2 oz Patty M4100 (1 each)

22

BEEF STEW W/DICED BEEF (CUP)
BROWN RICE, 50c* (Serving (1 c))

Cornbread (1 Piece)
Hot Cinnamon Apples M6520 (1/2 cup)

Mustard Greens, Frozen M5625 (1/2 CU
P)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

23

Nachos Grande M1075 (1 serving)
PEARS: canned,light syrup (CUP)

Steamed Carrots, FRZ M5880 (1/2 Cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

24

Corn on Cob, 5 inch M5990 (1 cob)
Apples & Grapes in Bag M6540 (3 oz. ba

g)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

Pizza, WGR SausageCheese M2030 (1 s
lice)

21A CHICKEN, TENDERS, TYSON 3@
(SERVING)

27

Hot Dog WG M4230 (1 each)
Crinkle Cut Fries Baked M6110 (1/2 cup)
Baked Beans, Spice Blend M5540 (1/2 c

up)
MAYONNAISE:individual PC (Pkt 7g)

Mustard, PC M8015 (1 pouch)
Ketchup PC M8000 (1 each)

Mandarin Fruit Cup M6790 (1/2 cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

28

Sauce, Taco. PC M8205 (1 packet)
Refried Beans M5555.1 (1/2 cup)
Fresh Grapes M6665 (1/2 cup)

BEEF, Beef + Cheese Soft Tacos w/ Lett
uce & Tomato (2 TACOS)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

29

Ham&Cheese on Hoagie M4320 (1 hoagi
e)

Trimmings for Sandwich M8290 (1 servin
g)

Mixed Vegetables M5795 (1/2 cup)
Fresh Bananas M6590 (1 each)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

30

Red Beans & Rice/Sausage M2555 (1 se
rving)

Cornbread (1 Piece)
Fresh Fruit Cup M6720 (1/2 cup)

Mustard Greens, Frozen M5625 (1/2 CU
P)

Yam Patties M5935 (1/2 Cup)
CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)

31

Hot Wings, Bone, Merc, M3280 (3 Wing
s)

Dinner Roll (roll)
Fried Crinkle Cut Fries M6115 (1)

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce M5595 (1 cup)
ORANGES HALVES (1/2 EACH)

Baked Beans, Spice Blend M5540 (1/2 c
up)

CHOICE OF MILK (8 OZ CARTON)


